For full details go to
UWR Series
3 Watt, Single Output DC/DC Converters
MDC_UWR3W Series.C02 Page 1 of 4
The 3 Watt, single-output, UWR Models of DATEL's

3 Watt, Single Output DC/DC Converters
MDC_UWR3W Series.C02 Page 2 of 4
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING GUIDE 
Model
Output Input Effi ciency Pack-
age
(Case/
Pinout)
VOUT
(Volts)
IOUT
(mA, Max.)
R/N (mVp-p)  Regulation (Max.)  VIN Nom.
(Volts)
Range
(Volts)
IIN 
(mA)
Full Load
Typ. Max. Line Load Min. Typ.
UWR-5/500-D5-C 5 500 75 120 ±0.2% ±0.5% 5 4.5-9 18/694 70% 72% C1, P1
UWR-5/500-D12-C 5 500 75 120 ±0.2% ±0.5% 12 9-18 25/282 70% 72% C1, P1
UWR-5/500-D48-C 5 500 75 150 ±0.2% ±0.5% 48 18-72 6/65 75% 77% C1, P1
UWR-12/250-D5-C 12 250 75 150 ±0.5% ±0.5% 5 4.5-9 30/800 72% 75% C1, P1
UWR-12/250-D12-C  12 250 75 150 ±0.5% ±0.5% 12 9-18 25/340 72% 74% C1, P1
UWR-12/250-D48-C 12 250 75 150 ±0.5% ±0.5% 48 18-72 11/78 76% 80% C1, P1
UWR-15/200-D5-C  15 200 75 150 ±0.5% ±0.5% 5 4.5-9 30/811 72% 74% C1, P1
UWR-15/200-D12-C 15 200 75 150 ±0.5% ±0.5% 12 9-18 25/340 72% 76% C1, P1
UWR-15/200-D48-C  15 200 75 150 ±0.5% ±0.5% 48 18-72 11/78 76% 78% C1, P1
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
All dimension in Inches (mm)
C
RoHS-6 hazardous
substance compliant*
-
*Contact Murata Power Solutions for availability
OBSOLETE
OBSOLETE
OBSOLETE
OBSOLETE
TARGETED FOR OBSOLESCENCE
TARGETED FOR OBSOLESCENCE
TARGETED FOR OBSOLESCENCE
TARGETED FOR OBSOLESCENCE
TARGETED FOR OBSOLESCENCE
Pin
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
I/O Connectiions
Function P1
+Vin
+Vin
–Vin
–Vin
Common
+Vout
Common
+Vout
0.020 ±0.002 DIA.
(0.508 ±0.051)
0.15 MIN
(3.81)
0.45